Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Stutz Werner

Hoppli Isabelle
Farner Johann Ulrich
Leu Philipp

Hauptli Peter
Déhler Alois
Mosberger Barbara
Pfund Andreas
Déhler Hermann
Fillemann Kay
Lieber Sabrina
Wattinger Martin
Meier Rahel
Breitler Jorg
Schmid-Meier Liselotte
Bissegger Eugen
Meier Erich
Weidmann Michael
Cahans Michael
Bader Roman
Jahnchen Matthias
Giittinger Margot
Breitler Mario
Kornmaier Beat
Satteli Marcel
Meier Thomas
Staub Marco
Kressebuch Paul
Meier Johann
Holenstein Samuel

Herzog Gabriel

Jo.
1957

1982
1983
1975
1973
1992
1976
1977
1987
1995
1987
1989
1989
1956
1984
1953
1980
1987
1986
1958
1964
1971
1984
1960
1963
1972
1983
1973
1961
2000
1987

Verein
Heckemos Schitzen

Salenstein Stand
Berlingen SG

Basadingen FSV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Salenstein Stand
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Basadingen FSV
Salenstein Stand
Mammern FSG

Heckemos Schiitzen
Mammern FSG

Mammern FSG
Basadingen FSV
Mammern FSG

Heckemos Schitzen
Mammern FSG

Heckemos Schiitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Heckemos Schitzen
Berlingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Basadingen FSV
Salenstein Stand
Basadingen FSV
Salenstein Stand

Eschenz SG

Eschenz SG

Berlingen SG

Eschenz SG

Heckemos Schiitzen

Seite 1 von 2

=l
o

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
142

142
140
139
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
134
133
133
133
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
126
126
125

02.05.2025, 7:09:15

RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

B
S

(A
7/
.

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband
Rangliste Unterthurgau SV Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Holdener Patrick 1994 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr 90 125
Bussinger Fabian 2008 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 124
Zanella-Umbricht Astrid 1985 Eschenz SG Sturmgewehr 90 123
Schmid Benjamin 2008 Mammern FSG Sturmgewehr 90 122
Umbricht Werner 1956 Eschenz SG Sturmgewehr 90 122
Schmid Emma 2006 Mammern FSG Sturmgewehr 90 121
Kneubiihl Andreas 1986 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 120
Bichsel Jan 2006 Mammern FSG Sturmgewehr 90 119
Kasper Cyrill 1978 Berlingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 119
Weber Marc 1994 Heckemos Schiitzen Sturmgewehr 90 118
Schubert Natalie 2007 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 117
Roth Silvan 2007 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 117
Zaugg Vreny 1952 Heckemos Schitzen Sturmgewehr 90 116
Wellauer Kimi 2009 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 115
Silva Santos Rui 2006 Mammern FSG Sturmgewehr 90 112
Dorig Nico 2006 Mammern FSG Sturmgewehr 90 110
Althaus Martin 1959 Berlingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 103
Badertscher Adrian 2008 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV Sturmgewehr 90 64
Seite 2 von 2 02.05.2025, 7:09:15
RAIFFEISEN MOHL
OINDOOR Online-Shop:

SWISS SHOOTING AG

www.indoorswiss.ch




