Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300



Rangliste Unterthurgau SV Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Feld E 2. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein	Sportgerät	Resultat
Stutz Werner	1957	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	142
Höppli Isabelle	1982	Salenstein Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	142
Farner Johann Ulrich	1983	Berlingen SG	Sturmgewehr 90	140
Leu Philipp	1975	Basadingen FSV	Sturmgewehr 90	139
Häuptli Peter	1973	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	138
Dähler Alois	1992	Salenstein Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	138
Mosberger Barbara	1976	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	137
Pfund Andreas	1977	Basadingen FSV	Sturmgewehr 90	137
Dähler Hermann	1987	Salenstein Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	137
Füllemann Kay	1995	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	137
Lieber Sabrina	1987	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Wattinger Martin	1989	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Meier Rahel	1989	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	136
Breitler Jörg	1956	Basadingen FSV	Sturmgewehr 90	135
Schmid-Meier Liselotte	1984	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	134
Bissegger Eugen	1953	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Meier Erich	1980	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Weidmann Michael	1987	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	133
Cahans Michael	1986	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	132
Bader Roman	1958	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	131
Jähnchen Matthias	1964	Berlingen SG	Sturmgewehr 90	131
Güttinger Margot	1971	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 57-02	131
Breitler Mario	1984	Basadingen FSV	Sturmgewehr 90	131
Kornmaier Beat	1960	Salenstein Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Sätteli Marcel	1963	Basadingen FSV	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Meier Thomas	1972	Salenstein Stand	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Staub Marco	1983	Eschenz SG	Sturmgewehr 90	130
Kressebuch Paul	1973	Eschenz SG	Sturmgewehr 90	129
Meier Johann	1961	Berlingen SG	Sturmgewehr 90	126
Holenstein Samuel	2000	Eschenz SG	Sturmgewehr 90	126
Herzog Gabriel	1987	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	125
		Coito 1 von 2		

Seite 1 von 2

02.05.2025, 7:09:15









Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300



Rangliste Unterthurgau SV Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Feld E 2. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer	Jg.	Verein	Sportgerät	Resultat
Holdener Patrick	1994	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	125
Bussinger Fabian	2008	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	124
Zanella-Umbricht Astrid	1985	Eschenz SG	Sturmgewehr 90	123
Schmid Benjamin	2008	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	122
Umbricht Werner	1956	Eschenz SG	Sturmgewehr 90	122
Schmid Emma	2006	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	121
Kneubühl Andreas	1986	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	120
Bichsel Jan	2006	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	119
Kasper Cyrill	1978	Berlingen SG	Sturmgewehr 90	119
Weber Marc	1994	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	118
Schubert Natalie	2007	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	117
Roth Silvan	2007	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	117
Zaugg Vreny	1952	Heckemos Schützen	Sturmgewehr 90	116
Wellauer Kimi	2009	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	115
Silva Santos Rui	2006	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	112
Dörig Nico	2006	Mammern FSG	Sturmgewehr 90	110
Althaus Martin	1959	Berlingen SG	Sturmgewehr 90	103
Badertscher Adrian	2008	Hüttwilen-Nussbaumen SV	Sturmgewehr 90	64

Seite 2 von 2

02.05.2025, 7:09:15







